SE
Ballroom

FEATURED
EVENTS

Friday

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
12:00 AM
Saturday
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
R
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
12:00 AM
Sunday
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Title ‘
Artist Round Robin Watch 4 of our Guest Artists create 4 unique drawings right before your eyes!
Simpson Palooza | Simpsons Animator Chance Raspberry talks Simpsons and screens pilot for his new cartoon Little Billy!
Live Cartoon! John deLancie performing Live Onstage!
Destroying Cinema Sit back and relax while the Jupiter Comics Guys Roast a terrible movie MST3K style!
Campfire Tales Come share your best urban legends, horror stories, and spooky tales!
Learn to Fence for $5 Guys and Girls age 10 and up can learn Fencing with Master Tom.
Learn to Fence for $5
Come meet our Guest of Honor John deLancie!

John deLancie Q&A!

Kickstart your Sci Fi Movie!

Price is Right

Film Maker Mike McCarthy and crew discuss his latest Low Budget Epic Movie "WAIF"

Win seriously awesome Geek Prizes! Hosted by the Day Care Kidz

Price is Right!
World Premier of WAIF!

Costume Contest Prejudging

Win seriously awesome Geek Prizes! Hosted by the Day Care Kidz

| Morgan Prewett stars as a Telekinetic teenage Robot Fighter! Q&A with cast follows after screening

Costumers can mix and mingle in comfort while they wait their turn to be interviewed by our judges!

Costume Contest Prejudging Costumers can mix and mingle in comfort while they wait their turn to be interviewed by our judges!
Costume Contest!  Check out the best cosplayers in the Mid South at the new (and improved) MCFC Costume Contest!
MCFC Rave! We're pulling out all the stops this year! More Lights! More Tech! and More Glow!

2:00 PM



John delancie’s Full Weekend Schedule

Friday 3:00PM Autograph Signings Main Exhibitor Room
4:00PM Autograph Signings Main Exhibitor Room
5:00PM Autograph Signings Main Exhibitor Room
6:00PM Live Cartoon South East Ballroom
Rehearsal (Private)

8:00PM Live Cartoon followed | South East Ballroom
by 20 minute Q&A

Saturday | 1:00PM Q&A With John South East Ballroom

delLancie

2:00PM Autograph Signings Main Exhibitor Room

3:00PM MLP Green Screen Sci Fi Photo Guys Booth
Photo Ops

4:00PM Autograph Signings Main Exhibitor Room

5:00PM Star Trek Green Sci Fi Photo Guys Booth
Screen Photo Ops

6:00PM Autograph Signings Main Exhibitor Room

7:00PM to Autograph Signings Main Exhibitor Room

7:30PM




DR-1-Pop

Culture &
Whatnot

Friday Title Moderator Panelists

4:00 PM ‘
KRR Harry Potter Studies Kelly Brogden

CHIN ' Brony - Josh Lincoln Jonathan Orr

iR '8 Doctor Who Kelly Brogden Malcolm Wright
8:00 PM |

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

B8 Deadpool Rules! Brandon Olmstead
12:00 AM

Saturday :
LEENR Saturday Morning Wrestling + Wayne Camp New Breed Pro

A ]V IR Batman in Pop Culture Robert Brogden, James Weakley, Siri Eroom Josh Plock, Malcolm Wright
PR N Star Wars vs. Star Trek Carlin Stuart Robert Brogden, Lee, Fury, Jonathan Orr

(HILE 'R Star Wars Prequel Gripefest * Brandon Olmstead Lara Johnson

>Rl BBC Fandom Ali Diggs Jordan Wroten,
<HIINl 'R Disney Domination Robert Brogden Garrett, Nikki

(XN 18 Companions of Doctor Who  Kelly Brogden

KL The Force Speculates Brandon Olmstead Joe Amalfitano, Joey Lay, Zack Bicknell

CRINN Harry Potter Fandom ; Kelly Brogden

RN Classic Inspirations for Jonathan Orr
Modern Day Heroes

LRGN R Marvel vs DC Danny John Fairchild, Frank Wilson, Zack Bicknell, Andrew Kerr

KN Walking Dead Ali Diggs Chase Harmon, John Fairchild, Zack Bicknell

{(HIE 'R Attack on Titan Kimberly Richardson Malcolm Wright, Jordan Brooks

RN R Ponies after Dark Kelly Brogden Brittany Bailey
12:00 AM |
Sunday
_— .
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

BB In The Shadow of the Bat: - Tommy Hancock Mr. Robert, Jonathan Ort,
The Influence of Bill Finger |

PHIIRZN Classic Who : Jen Mulvihill, Hericka Raymer



DR-2-

Social
Fandom
Friday Title Description Moderator Panelists
4:00 PM :
5:00 PM
SR Star Trek Engage Alook at James Weakley, Siri Eroom
- Cannon,Capt
ains, and
Legacy
7:00 PM
Sl Mando Mercs Joey Lay Joe Amalfitano, Zack Bicknell, Chase
Harmon, Jordan Brooks, Russel Brooks
S Make-Up FIX A.G. Howard
(2 Historical Haunts Memphis Tanya Vandesteeg Stephen Guenther
1112 Kevin Gain: The Haunted Doll Collector Kevin Cain
12:00 AM
Saturday
10:00 AM
L Star Wars Cosplay 501st - 501st
(PR Causeplay Christina Gahimer, Meagan Cross, Jordan
Wroten
-1011 21 || Ghost Girls in Memphis Jessica Loggia
“HiliE 21 Citizens of Gotham: The Colorful James Weakley Robert Brogden, Danny Chamberlin, Josh
Characters of the Caped Crusader's City i Plock, Siri Eroom
<{1E 21 Please Don't Touch the Demon “Being a Scare Wayne Gamp, Tannen Van Hom
Actorina
Haunted

Expetience

(0 Make-Up FIX

Duane Craig, A.G. Howard

5:00 PM

Super Heroes and Spirituality

il Psychology of the Joker

Costumers For Christ

James Weakley, Siri Eroom

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Sunday

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Weapons and Warfare of the LOTR Presented by Shadowcon
Dean Zachary Panel (working in the Dean Zachary

industry)

Spelling Bee Allan Gilbreath

Spelling Bee Allan Gilbreath

Historical Haunts Memphis Stephen Guenther Tanya Vandesteeg

Kevin Cain: The Haunted Doll Collector Kevin Cain

U111 21 || Ghost Girls of Memphis

Jessica Loggia




Title Moderator Panelists

- Screening of the Short film "Geekland: Lara Johnson
- Fan Culture in Memphis"

- Screening of the Short film "Glitching" Lara Johnson, Emily Heine

Comic Universe TV Invasion Robert Brogden Josh Plock, Frank Wilson,
5 Andrew Kerr

Unreal festival screening TBD ~ Jim Weter
Unreal festival screening TBD Jim Weter
Scrrérenirng on "Br”oniés"rl_'r)orcuhentraryr - -

Unreaf festival screenihg TBD 7 Jim Weter

Unreal festival screening TBD Jim Weter

Saturday Morning Cartoons
SaturdaYMommgcanoons .......................................................................................................................................
Hu'ngerrGamés 7 7 T AIir Dirggrs ] Jordan
Intro to Special Effects Dan Baker Dan Baker
Intro to Movie Maker up | Dan Baker | Timid Monster

' Marvel Cinematic Universe Malcolm Wright Josh Plock, John Fairchild,

Frank Wilson, Andrew Kerr
How to make a movie with $0 Lara Johnson

Young Women in New Media Lara Johnson Emily Heine, Casey Myers-
: Morgan, Sophia Mason

- Supernatural: the Kripe Years Chase Harmon, Joe
: Amalfitano

Unreal festival screening TBD
Unreal festival screening TBD
 Unreal festval screening TBD
Unreal festival screening TBD

Wes Craven Tribute ' Brandon Olmstead Wayne Camp, Chase

- Jupiter Screenings The Jupiter Comics Crew
Sunday Morning Cartoons
Sunday Morning Cartoons

?Training to Beat Goku with Nicki Dark Nicki Dark



DR-4-
Literary

Friday
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
Saturday
 10:00AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
12:00 AM

Sunday

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

TtIe

Becomlng a wrlter

Rat-A-Tat Writing: How to Make
Short Stories Sizzle

Game of Thrones

Moderator

J. Mulvihill

Panellsts

ZA Taylor, R Krog S Taylor

J. Mulvihill, H. Raymer, K. Hinds

The "Punk" in Wr|t|ng

Good Bad, and In Between -

R Cerlo

R Ceno A Brown S Dornlng
R Krog,A Taylor, J MuIV|h|II S Taylor

A Taylor
Heroes, Villains, and More in Flctlon
Writing After Dark A. Brown
Diversity in Sci-Fi and Fantasy K. Hinds

K Hinds, J. Mulvihill, S. Dornlng

ertlng Action

Midsouth Paranormal Somety/Kevm
Cain/K. Smith

S. Taylor

J Hicks, A. Taylor A. Drown S. Taylor

Mldsouth Paranormal Somety/Kevm Caln/K
- Smith

Rules in Fantasy

Future of Steampunk

World Building

R Ceno A. Brown K. H|nds R Krog

T. Hancock

A. Drown, K. Hinds, R.Krog, J Fedora

| J. Fedora, A. Drown, A. Taylor, T. Hancock

When Realism and Creativity Collide

S. Taylor

A Brown H. Raymer, S. Taylor

Pushing the Envelope R. Cerio R. Cerio, J. Fedora, A. Brown

Reviewers Speak! Caitlin Glore

Guidelines A Brown R. Krog, A. Drown, J. Hicks, A. Brown
Tough Women in Genre Fiction K Hinds J. Mulvihill, K. Hinds, H. Raymer

Genres Lost to the Past T. Hancock ~S. Dorning, T. Hancock, J. Hicks, A. Taylor,



Promenade 1

- Gaming

Friday
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
Saturday
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
Sunday
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Title

Moderator

Gaming 101 Amy Banker

LARPing 101 Caitlin Glore

LARPing set up

R-Gen LARP

R-Gen LARP

R-Gen LARP

R-Gen LARP

R-Gen LARP

Who's your Buddy? PvP Vs. PVE in Board Games Logan McNeil

The Mechanics of Morality Caitlin Glore

Patrick Chipman, Amy Banker, Logan McNeil

Let's Talk about Let's Play Kristin Warner

Women in Gaming David Glore

Marty Freeland, Michael Wright, Damron Simpson

Kristin Warner, Caitlin Glore, Amy Banker, Adrienne Ezell

Fireside Chat: A Hearthstone Panel Kristin Warner

LARPing 201: How to Get Away with Murder

David Glore, Caitlin Glore, Marty Freeland

..............................................................................................................................................................................

David Glore
LARPing setup |

Caitlin Glore, Amy Banker, Patrick Chipman

Riverside Opera

Riverside Opera

Riverside Opera

Riverside Opera

Riverside Opera

Riverside Opera

Demigods and Deities: Religion in Gaming Caitlin Glore

World Building

David Glore

Logan MeNeil, Douglas Gray, Jerry Hager




