SE Ballroom FEATURED EVENTS		
Friday	Title	
4:00 PM	Artist Round Robin	Watch 4 of our Guest Artists create 4 unique drawings right before your eyes!
5:00 PM	Simpson Palooza	Simpsons Animator Chance Raspberry talks Simpsons and screens pilot for his new cartoon Little Billy!
6:00 PM		
7:00 PM		
8:00 PM	Live Cartoon!	John deLancie performing Live Onstage!
9:00 PM		
10:00 PM	Destroying Cinema	Sit back and relax while the Jupiter Comics Guys Roast a terrible movie MST3K style!
11:00 PM		
12:00 AM	Campfire Tales	Come share your best urban legends, horror stories, and spooky tales!
Saturday		
10:00 AM	Learn to Fence for \$5	Guys and Girls age 10 and up can learn Fencing with Master Tom.
11:00 AM	Learn to Fence for \$5	
12:00 PM		
1:00 PM	John deLancie Q&A!	Come meet our Guest of Honor John deLancie!
2:00 PM	Kickstart your Sci Fi Movie!	Film Maker Mike McCarthy and crew discuss his latest Low Budget Epic Movie "WAIF"
3:00 PM	Price is Right!	Win seriously awesome Geek Prizes! Hosted by the Day Care Kidz
4:00 PM	Price is Right!	Win seriously awesome Geek Prizes! Hosted by the Day Care Kidz
5:00 PM	World Premier of WAIF!	Morgan Prewett stars as a Telekinetic teenage Robot Fighter! Q&A with cast follows after screening
6:00 PM	Costume Contest Prejudging	Costumers can mix and mingle in comfort while they wait their turn to be interviewed by our judges!
7:00 PM	Costume Contest Prejudging	Costumers can mix and mingle in comfort while they wait their turn to be interviewed by our judges!
8:00 PM	Costume Contest!	Check out the best cosplayers in the Mid South at the new (and improved) MCFC Costume Contest!
9:30 PM	MCFC Rave!	We're pulling out all the stops this year! More Lights! More Tech! and More Glow!
10:00 PM		
11:00 PM		
12:00 AM		
Sunday		
10:00 AM		
11:00 AM		
12:00 PM		
1:00 PM		
2:00 PM		

John deLancie's Full Weekend Schedule

Friday			Main Exhibitor Room
	4:00PM	Autograph Signings	Main Exhibitor Room
	5:00PM	Autograph Signings	Main Exhibitor Room
	6:00PM	Live Cartoon	South East Ballroom
		Rehearsal (Private)	
	8:00PM	Live Cartoon followed by 20 minute Q&A	South East Ballroom
0-11-	4.00014	00 4 14/11- 1-1	O- #- F (D-#
Saturday	1:00PM	Q&A With John deLancie	South East Ballroom
	2:00PM	Autograph Signings	Main Exhibitor Room
	3:00PM	MLP Green Screen Photo Ops	Sci Fi Photo Guys Booth
	4:00PM	Autograph Signings	Main Exhibitor Room
	5:00PM	Star Trek Green Screen Photo Ops	Sci Fi Photo Guys Booth
	6:00PM	Autograph Signings	Main Exhibitor Room
	7:00PM to 7:30PM	Autograph Signings	Main Exhibitor Room

DR - 1 - Pop Culture & Whatnot			
Friday	Title	Moderator	Panelists
4:00 PM			
5:00 PM	Harry Potter Studies	Kelly Brogden	
6:00 PM	Brony	Josh Lincoln	Jonathan Orr
7:00 PM	Doctor Who	Kelly Brogden	Malcolm Wright
8:00 PM			
9:00 PM			
10:00 PM			
11:00 PM	Deadpool Rules!	Brandon Olmstead	
12:00 AM			
Saturday			
10:00 AM	Saturday Morning Wrestling	Wayne Camp	New Breed Pro
11:00 AM	Batman in Pop Culture	Robert Brogden, James Weakley, Siri Eroom	Josh Plock, Malcolm Wright
12:00 PM	Star Wars vs. Star Trek	Carlin Stuart	Robert Brogden, Lee, Fury, Jonathan Orr
1:00 PM	Star Wars Prequel Gripefest	Brandon Olmstead	Lara Johnson
2:00 PM	BBC Fandom	Ali Diggs	Jordan Wroten,
3:00 PM	Disney Domination	Robert Brogden	Garrett, Nikki
4:00 PM	Companions of Doctor Who	Kelly Brogden	
5:00 PM	The Force Speculates	Brandon Olmstead	Joe Amalfitano, Joey Lay, Zack Bicknell
6:00 PM	Harry Potter Fandom	Kelly Brogden	
7:00 PM	Classic Inspirations for Modern Day Heroes	Jonathan Orr	
8:00 PM	Marvel vs DC	Danny	John Fairchild, Frank Wilson, Zack Bicknell, Andrew Kerr
9:00 PM	Walking Dead	Ali Diggs	Chase Harmon, John Fairchild, Zack Bicknell
10:00 PM	Attack on Titan	Kimberly Richardson	Malcolm Wright, Jordan Brooks
11:00 PM	Ponies after Dark	Kelly Brogden	Brittany Bailey
12:00 AM			
Sunday			
10:00 AM			
11:00 AM			
12:00 PM			
1:00 PM	In The Shadow of the Bat: The Influence of Bill Finger	Tommy Hancock	Mr. Robert, Jonathan Orr,
2:00 PM	Classic Who		Jen Mulvihill, Hericka Raymer

DR - 2 - Social Fandom				
Friday	Title	Description	Moderator	Panelists
4:00 PM				
5:00 PM				
6:00 PM	Star Trek Engage	A look at Cannon,Capt ains, and Legacy	James Weakley, Siri Eroom	
7:00 PM				
8:00 PM	Mando Mercs		Joey Lay	Joe Amalfitano, Zack Bicknell, Chase Harmon, Jordan Brooks, Russel Brooks
9:00 PM	Make-Up F/X		A.G. Howard	
10:00 PM	Historical Haunts Memphis		Tanya Vandesteeg	Stephen Guenther
11:00 PM	Kevin Cain: The Haunted Doll Collector		Kevin Cain	
12:00 AM				
Saturday				
10:00 AM				
11:00 AM	Star Wars Cosplay		501st	501st
12:00 PM	Causeplay			Christina Gahimer, Meagan Cross, Jordan Wroten
1:00 PM	Ghost Girls in Memphis			Jessica Loggia
2:00 PM	Citizens of Gotham: The Colorful Characters of the Caped Crusader's City		James Weakley	Robert Brogden, Danny Chamberlin, Josh Plock, Siri Eroom
3:00 PM	Please Don't Touch the Demon	Being a Scare Actor in a Haunted Experience		Wayne Camp, Tannen Van Horn
4:00 PM	Make-Up F/X			Duane Craig, A.G. Howard
5:00 PM	Super Heroes and Spirituality			Costumers For Christ
6:00 PM	Psychology of the Joker			James Weakley, Siri Eroom
7:00 PM	Weapons and Warfare of the LOTR			Presented by Shadowcon
8:00 PM				
9:00 PM	Dean Zachary Panel (working in the industry)			Dean Zachary
10:00 PM	Spelling Bee		Allan Gilbreath	
11:00 PM	Spelling Bee		Allan Gilbreath	
12:00 AM				
Sunday				
10:00 AM				
11:00 AM				
12:00 PM	Historical Haunts Memphis		Stephen Guenther	Tanya Vandesteeg
1:00 PM	Kevin Cain: The Haunted Doll Collector		Kevin Cain	
2:00 PM	Ghost Girls of Memphis			Jessica Loggia

DR - 3 - Media Room			
Friday	Title	Moderator	Panelists
4:00 PM			
5:00 PM	Screening of the Short film "Geekland: Fan Culture in Memphis"		Lara Johnson
6:00 PM	Screening of the Short film "Glitching"		Lara Johnson, Emily Heine
7:00 PM	Comic Universe TV Invasion	Robert Brogden	Josh Plock, Frank Wilson, Andrew Kerr
8:00 PM	Unreal festival screening TBD	Jim Weter	
9:00 PM	Unreal festival screening TBD	Jim Weter	
10:00 PM	Screening of "Bronies" Documentary		
11:00 PM	Unreal festival screening TBD	Jim Weter	
12:00 AM	Unreal festival screening TBD	Jim Weter	
Saturday			
10:00 AM	Saturday Morning Cartoons		
11:00 AM	Saturday Morning Cartoons		
12:00 PM	Hunger Games	Ali Diggs	Jordan
1:00 PM	Intro to Special Effects	Dan Baker	Dan Baker
2:00 PM	Intro to Movie Make up	Dan Baker	Timid Monster
3:00 PM	Marvel Cinematic Universe	Malcolm Wright	Josh Plock, John Fairchild, Frank Wilson, Andrew Kerr
4:00 PM	How to make a movie with \$0	Lara Johnson	
5:00 PM	Young Women in New Media	Lara Johnson	Emily Heine, Casey Myers- Morgan, Sophia Mason
	Supernatural: the Kripe Years		Chase Harmon, Joe Amalfitano
7:00 PM	Unreal festival screening TBD		
8:00 PM	Unreal festival screening TBD		
9:00 PM	Unreal festival screening TBD		
10:00 PM	Unreal festival screening TBD		
	Wes Craven Tribute	Brandon Olmstead	Wayne Camp, Chase
12:00 AM	Jupiter Screenings		The Jupiter Comics Crew
Sunday			
10:00 AM	Sunday Morning Cartoons		
11:00 AM	Sunday Morning Cartoons		
12:00 PM	Training to Beat Goku with Nicki Dark		Nicki Dark
1:00 PM			
2:00 PM			

DR - 4 - Literary			
Friday	Title	Moderator	Panelists
4:00 PM	Becoming a writer	S. Taylor	A. Taylor, R. Krog, S. Taylor
5:00 PM	Rat-A-Tat Writing: How to Make Short Stories Sizzle	T. Hancock	R. Cerio, J. Hicks, J. Fedora, T. Hancock
6:00 PM	Game of Thrones	J. Mulvihill	J. Mulvihill, H. Raymer, K. Hinds
7:00 PM			
8:00 PM	The "Punk" in Writing	R. Cerio	R. Cerio, A. Brown, S. Dorning
9:00 PM	Good, Bad, and In Between - Heroes, Villains, and More in Fiction	A. Taylor	R. Krog, A. Taylor, J. Mulvihill, S. Taylor
10:00 PM	Writing After Dark	A. Brown	A. Brown, K. Smith
11:00 PM			
12:00 AM			
Saturday			
10:00 AM	Diversity in Sci-Fi and Fantasy	K. Hinds	K. Hinds, J. Mulvihill, S. Dorning
11:00 AM	Writing Action	S. Taylor	J. Hicks, A. Taylor, A. Drown, S. Taylor
12:00 PM	Midsouth Paranormal Society/Kevin Cain/K. Smith		Midsouth Paranormal Society/Kevin Cain/K. Smith
1:00 PM	Rules in Fantasy	K. Hinds	A. Drown, K. Hinds, R.Krog, J. Fedora
2:00 PM	Future of Steampunk	R. Cerio	R. Cerio, A. Brown, K. Hinds, R. Krog
3:00 PM	World Building	T. Hancock	J. Fedora, A. Drown, A. Taylor, T. Hancock
4:00 PM	When Realism and Creativity Collide	S. Taylor	A. Brown, H. Raymer, S. Taylor
5:00 PM	Indie Publishing	J. Hicks	H. Raymer, R. Cerio, S. Dorning, J. Hicks
6:00 PM	Property of the second		
7:00 PM	Women Authors	J. Mulvihill	K. Hinds, J. Mulvihill, H. Raymer,
8:00 PM			
9:00 PM			
10:00 PM	Pushing the Envelope	R. Cerio	R. Cerio, J. Fedora, A. Brown
11:00 PM			
12:00 AM			
Sunday			
10:00 AM			
11:00 AM	Reviewers Speak!		Caitlin Glore
12:00 PM	Guidelines	A. Brown	R. Krog, A. Drown, J. Hicks, A. Brown
1:00 PM	Tough Women in Genre Fiction	K. Hinds	J. Mulvihill, K. Hinds, H. Raymer
2:00 PM	Genres Lost to the Past	T. Hancock	S. Dorning, T. Hancock, J. Hicks, A. Taylor,

Promenade 1 - Gaming			
Friday	Title	Moderator	Panelists
4:00 PM	Gaming 101	Amy Banker	Patrick Chipman, Douglas Gray, Josh Perry, David Glore, Marty Freeland
5:00 PM	LARPing 101	Caitlin Glore	Brandon Olmstead, David Glore, Geoffrey K Wyer, Stephen Howell
6:00 PM	LARPing set up		
7:00 PM	R-Gen LARP		
8:00 PM	R-Gen LARP		
9:00 PM	R-Gen LARP		
10:00 PM	R-Gen LARP		
11:00 PM	R-Gen LARP		
12:00 AM	R-Gen LARP		
Saturday			
10:00 AM			
11:00 AM			
12:00 PM	Who's your Buddy? PvP Vs. PvE in Board Games	Logan McNeil	Adrienne Ezell, Kristin Warner, Tyler Moore, Corbit Stallings
1:00 PM	The Mechanics of Morality	Caitlin Glore	Patrick Chipman, Amy Banker, Logan McNeil
2:00 PM	Let's Talk about Let's Play	Kristin Warner	Marty Freeland, Michael Wright, Damron Simpson
3:00 PM	Women in Gaming	David Glore	Kristin Warner, Caitlin Glore, Amy Banker, Adrienne Ezell
4:00 PM	Fireside Chat: A Hearthstone Panel	Kristin Warner	David Glore, Caitlin Glore, Marty Freeland
5:00 PM	LARPing 201: How to Get Away with Murder	David Glore	Caitlin Glore, Amy Banker, Patrick Chipman
6:00 PM	LARPing setup		
7:00 PM	Riverside Opera		
8:00 PM	Riverside Opera		
9:00 PM	Riverside Opera		
10:00 PM	Riverside Opera		
11:00 PM	Riverside Opera		
12:00 AM	Riverside Opera		
Sunday			
10:00 AM			
11:00 AM			
12:00 PM	Demigods and Deities: Religion in Gaming	Caitlin Glore	Logan McNeil, David Glore, Douglas Gray
1:00 PM	World Building	David Glore	Logan McNeil, Douglas Gray, Jerry Hager
2:00 PM			